NEW RELEASE
SCREENING
SYSTEMS
Advantages of
Glass Outlet
Trade only supplier
Our focus is providing complete solutions to the trade
only. This clear focus allows us to provide the best

GN150A
Monument (Matt)
GL229A
Woodland Grey (Matt)
GL205A
Palladium Silver
GY184C
Surfmist (Matt)
GA236A
Mill finish
Screening extrusions
Slat options
Profile Description Length Code Colours
65mm x 16.5mm slat
with centre web
6100mm XP-6100-S65 B, G, M, S, SM, MN
65mm x 16.5mm econoslat
with no centre web
5800mm XP-S65-ECONO M
65mm x 16.5mm slat gate
blade with centre web
and 2x screw flutes
4000mm XP-4000-GB65 B, G, M, S, SM, MN
B
MN
G
S

• Patented framing system for panels and gates means no requirement for welding,
 riveting or screwing off every slat.  9mm or 20mm slat spacing available with
 65x16.5mm slats.
• Make panels and gates out of powder coated lengths onsite or at a factory premises
• Genuine Australian Interpon powder coat and 5 popular colour finishes in stock at the
 absolute best prices
• Fast assembly saves you time and money
• Available in long lengths or we can cut panels and gates to size
suitable for Xpresscreen & Quickscreen
Xpresscreen extrusions
Important note: Xpress Screen side frames are manufactured to suit the XpressScreen slats which are 65x16.5mm.  Slat from other suppliers may be
65x16mm which may not be compatible having regard to extrusion tolerances. If using other supplier’s slat, please do so at own risk.
Profile Description Length Code Colours
28mm x 27mm patented side frame
slotted with 9mm space
5800mm XP-5800-SF09 B, G, M, S, SM, MN
28mm x 27mm patented side frame
slotted with 20mm space
5800mm XP-5800-SF20 B, G, M, S, SM, MN
33mm x 30mm U channel 5800mm XP-5800-U B, G, M, S, SM, MN
48mm x 32mm F section 5800mm XP-5800-F B, G, M, S, SM, MN
40mm x 14mm slimline centre
support rail with concealed fixing
cover (supplied as 2 parts nested together)
5800mm XP-5800-CSR B, G, M, S, SM, MN
50x50mm patented heavy duty side
frame with 9mm or 20mm space
5800mm
XP-5800-HDSF09

32
40
1
4
Screening extrusions
Self drilling wafer
head screw - 100pk
Colours:
B, G, S, M, SM, MN
Order Code:
XP-SCREWS
Use to fix off side frames with U or F sectionColour matched heads
Slat comb
Order Code:
XP-TOOL-09 (9mm)
XP-TOOL-20 (20mm)
Assists with lining up slat for quick
side frame assembly
Xpresscreen accessories
Plan view of slat assembly into patented Xpresscreen side frame

1
Easy installation!
25
1
1
.5
1
0
40
1
4
Profile Description Length Code Colours
45mm x 40mm patented gate
side frame slotted & machined
for 9mm space
4200mm XP-4200-GSF09 B, G, M, S, SM, MN
45mm x 40mm patented gate
side frame slotted & machined
for 20mm space
4200mm XP-4200-GSF20 B, G, M, S, SM, MN
26mm x 12mm snap in gate insert 4200mm XP-4200-GI B, G, M, S, SM, MN
80mm x 45mm heavy duty top/
bottom rail (for wide gates)
*Suggested when gate is over
1500mm wide use top and bottom
4200mm XP-4200-HDTBR B, G, M, S, SM, MN
50x50mm patented heavy duty side
frame with 9mm or 20mm space
*Ideal for gate side frames when
manufacturing welded sliding gates